Apantac DP-FIB-A010 4K/UHD DisplayPort 1.2 Extender(Transmitter/Receiver) Kit with 10m Copper/Fiber Hybrid cable

DisplayPort 1.2 extender with 10 meter copper + fiber hybrid cable. Supports up to UHD 3840x2160@60Hz

Features

- DisplayPort 1.2 SST to Fiber Extenders
- 10 meter copper
- Supports 4K/UHD (4096x2160/3840x2160) up to 60Hz
- Supports 50-micron OM3 or OM4 Fiber with a single SC connector
- Video/AUX data and HD is transmitted with a single channel of multimode fiber
- DPCD (DisplayPort Configuration Data) compliant
- DPCP/HDCP compliant